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Week 3

Sun Sep 22 6:44pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PURRO BULLDOGS 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 284.56 259.54 313.91

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 249.30 274.81 296.60

DREA BREEZY 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 235.21 236.04 344.15

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 0 2 0 0.000 0-0 0-2 220.36 249.78 274.30

LOS CABRONES 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 204.13 263.18 237.83

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE GAMBLER 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 289.57 242.70 394.27

LA JEFA 2 0 0 1.000 0-0 2-0 242.68 155.73 270.23

WESSON 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 246.90 244.59 333.37

LOS CHINGONES 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 246.08 247.57 327.33

DAK DA BUTTCRACK 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 213.67 258.52 336.33

Total Points
THE GAMBLER 394.27

DREA BREEZY 344.15

DAK DA BUTTCRACK 336.33

WESSON 333.37

LOS CHINGONES 327.33

PURRO BULLDOGS 313.91

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 296.60

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 274.30

LA JEFA 270.23

LOS CABRONES 237.83
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BANDITOS 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 305.50 230.23 397.55

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 2 0 0 1.000 1-0 2-0 250.17 198.05 326.72

RAREBREED 0 2 0 0.000 0-0 0-2 208.73 225.20 280.68

HARMON 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 218.86 290.63 291.91

STEEL CITY 0 2 0 0.000 0-1 0-2 209.56 225.97 288.68

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RED WOLVES 2 0 0 1.000 0-0 2-0 243.22 218.41 339.08

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 266.88 265.95 367.92

KZ DRAGON 1 1 0 0.500 1-0 1-1 227.28 232.11 307.89

CHOICE 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 222.26 250.67 286.80

Team 20 1 1 0 0.500 0-1 1-1 218.71 233.95 307.23

Total Points
BANDITOS 397.55

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 367.92

RED WOLVES 339.08

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 326.72

KZ DRAGON 307.89

Team 20 307.23

HARMON 291.91

STEEL CITY 288.68

CHOICE 286.80

RAREBREED 280.68
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AFFL Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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